
 

  5 
  6  Curricular Development Activities Curricular Review 

Activities 
  7 Repeat Seven Year 

Cycle When Complete Writing Phase Review / Selection 
Phase  

  8 
  9 
10 
11 

First School Year 

2008-2009 

Science & 
Technology, 

Language Arts 6-
12, WCCC 

Language Art 6-12 

All areas not being 
developed, including 

WCCC curriculum and 
Graduation Project 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Second School Year 

2009-2010 

Social Studies, 
Health, Safety, 

Physical 
Education, 

WCCC 

Science & 
Technology, 

 

All areas not being 
developed, including 

WCCC curriculum and 
Graduation Project 

17 
18 
19 
20 

Third School Year 

2010-2011 

Career Education 
& Work, Gifted 

Education, 
WCCC 

Social Studies, 
Health, Safety, 

Physical Education 

All areas not being 
developed, including 

WCCC curriculum and 
Graduation Project 

 

2011-2012 
Language 

Arts/Math, 
Common Core 

Health/Physical 
Education 

All areas not being 
developed, including 

WCCC curriculum and 
Graduation Project 

21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Fourth School Year 

2012-2013 

Arts & 
Humanities, 

World Languages, 
Family Consumer 
Science, WCCC 

WCCC Career 
Education & Work, 
Gifted Education 

All areas not being 
developed, including 

WCCC curriculum and 
Graduation Project 

26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Fifth School Year 

2013-2014 
Math, WCCC 

Arts & Humanities, 
World Languages, 
Family Consumer 

Science 

All areas not being 
developed, including 

WCCC curriculum and 
Graduation Project 

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

Sixth School Year 

2014-2015 

Language Arts, 
Library, 

Graduation 
Project, WCCC 

Math 

All areas not being 
developed, including 

WCCC curriculum and 
Graduation Project 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

Seventh School Year 

2015-2016 

Science & 
Technology, 

WCCC 

Language Arts, 
Library, 

Graduation Project 

All areas not being 
developed, including 

WCCC curriculum and 
Graduation Project 


