5 6		Curricular Development Activities		Curricular Review Activities
7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	Repeat Seven Year Cycle When Complete	Writing Phase	Review / Selection Phase	
	First School Year 2008-2009	Science & Technology, Language Arts 6- 12, WCCC	Language Art 6-12	All areas not being developed, including WCCC curriculum and Graduation Project
	Second School Year 2009-2010	Social Studies, Health, Safety, Physical Education, WCCC	Science & Technology,	All areas not being developed, including WCCC curriculum and Graduation Project
17 18 19 20	Third School Year 2010-2011	Career Education & Work, Gifted Education, WCCC	Social Studies, Health, Safety, Physical Education	All areas not being developed, including WCCC curriculum and Graduation Project
	2011-2012	Language Arts/Math, Common Core	Health/Physical Education	All areas not being developed, including WCCC curriculum and Graduation Project
21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37	Fourth School Year 2012-2013	Arts & Humanities, World Languages, Family Consumer Science, WCCC	WCCC Career Education & Work, Gifted Education	All areas not being developed, including WCCC curriculum and Graduation Project
	Fifth School Year 2013-2014	Math, WCCC	Arts & Humanities, World Languages, Family Consumer Science	All areas not being developed, including WCCC curriculum and Graduation Project
	Sixth School Year 2014-2015	Language Arts, Library, Graduation Project, WCCC	Math	All areas not being developed, including WCCC curriculum and Graduation Project
38 39 40 41 42 44 45	Seventh School Year 2015-2016	Science & Technology, WCCC	Language Arts, Library, Graduation Project	All areas not being developed, including WCCC curriculum and Graduation Project